
Product Facts:
Active Ingredients per 70g
Crude Protein
Crude Fiber
Omega 3 Fatty Acids
Omega 6 Fatty Acids
Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium (min)
Sodium
Salt (min)
Salt (max)
Potassium (min)
Lactobacillus Acidophilus
Vitamin A
Glucosamine Sulfate
MSM
Vitamin D
Vitamin C
L-Methionine
L-Leucine

Cautions:• If animal’s condition worsens or does not improve, stop product 
administration and consult your veterinarian. •Safe use in pregnant animals or 
animals intended for breeding has not been proven. •Administer during or 
after the animal has eaten to reduce incidence of gastrointestinal  upset.  • 
Federal law prohibits the off-label use of this product in ruminants. •An 
examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product .If 
animal’s condition worsens or does not improve, stop product 
administration and consult your veterinarian.

PRODUCT OF
THE U.S.A.

Comprehensive Support Product for Horses

30 SERVINGS 4.63 lb) s. (2.11 kg)
NET WEIGHT

TM

THE EquINE PERfoRMaNCE SuPPlEMENT SPECIalIST TM

5
7

4,335
1,084
2,344

2
930

2,925
11

11.5
1,701

9.38x107

15,000
5,000

10,000
2,500
1,000
1,019
1,700

%
%
mg
mg
mg
%
mg
mg
%
%
mg
cfu
IU
mg
mg
IU
mg
mg
mg

Vitamin E
Thiamine (B-1)
L-Lysine
L-Valine
Pantothenic Acid (B-5)
Pyridoxine (B-6)
L-Isoleucine
Riboflavin (B-2)
Niacin (B-3)
Choline
Copper
Zinc
Manganese
Folic Acid (B-9)
Biotin
Cobalt
Cyanocobalamin (B-12)
Chromium
Selenium

IU
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg

Product Facts: (continued)
For use in horses only.
Comprehensive support product for horses.

Directions for Use:
• Administer 35g (1 scoop) twice per horse per day.
• Enclosed scoop holds 35g.

Warnings:
• Not for human consumption.
• Keep out of the reach of children and animals. In case of 
accidental overdose, contact a health professional immediately. 
• This product should not be given to animals intended for 
human consumption.
Disclaimer: Except as otherwise provided herein, no 
warranties are expressed or implied. Neither Peak 
Performance Nutrients,Inc. nor it's authorized resellers will be
responsible for any consequential, incidental, special or 
indirect damages arising out of the use of this product.

Manufactured By:

Peak Performance Nutrients, Inc.
Boca Raton, FL • Customer Service: 561-266-1038
info@peakperformancenutrients.com
www.peakperformancenutrients.com

#L-3014 REV: 07/2022

735
750
682
605
468
450
750
375
190
187

56
37
37
19

6
5
2
2
1


