Product Facts:

Active Ingredients per 70g

rictive ingredients per 7	9				
Crude Protein	5	%	Vitamin E	735	IU
Crude Fiber	7	%	Thiamine (B-1)	750	mg
Omega 3 Fatty Acids	4,335	mg	L-Lysine	682	mg
Omega 6 Fatty Acids	1,084	mg	L-Valine	605	mg
Calcium	2,344	mg	Pantothenic Acid (B-5)	468	mg
Phosphorus	2	%	Pyridoxine (B-6)	450	mg
Magnesium (min)	930	mg	L-Isoleucine	750	mg
Sodium	2,925	mg	Riboflavin (B-2)	375	mg
Salt (min)	11	%	Niacin (B-3)	190	mg
Salt (max)	11.5	%	Choline	187	mg
Potassium (min)	1,701	mg	Copper	56	mg
Lactobacillus Acidophilus	9.38x10 ⁷	cfu	Zinc	37	mg
Vitamin A	15,000	IU	Manganese	37	mg
Glucosamine Sulfate	5,000	mg	Folic Acid (B-9)	19	mg
MSM	10,000	mg	Biotin	6	mg
Vitamin D	2,500	IU	Cobalt	5	mg
Vitamin C	1,000	mg	Cyanocobalamin (B-12)	2	mg
L-Methionine	1,019	mg	Chromium	2	mg
L-Leucine	1,700	mg	Selenium	1	mg

Cautions:• If animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian. •Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven. •Administer during or after the animal has eaten to reduce incidence of gastrointestinal upset. • Federal law prohibits the off-label use of this product in ruminants. •An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product .If animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian.



PRODUCT OF THE U.S.A.



Product Facts: (continued)

For use in horses only.

Comprehensive support product for horses.

Directions for Use:

- Administer 35g (1 scoop) twice per horse per day.
- Enclosed scoop holds 35g.

Warnings:

- Not for human consumption.
- Keep out of the reach of children and animals. In case of accidental overdose, contact a health professional immediately.
- This product should not be given to animals intended for human consumption.

Disclaimer: Except as otherwise provided herein, no warranties are expressed or implied. Neither Peak Performance Nutrients,Inc. nor it's authorized resellers will be responsible for any consequential, incidental, special or indirect damages arising out of the use of this product.

Manufactured By:

Peak Performance Nutrients, Inc.
Boca Raton, FL • Customer Service: 561-266-1038 info@peakperformancenutrients.com
www.peakperformancenutrients.com

#L-3014 REV: 07/2022